

THE GRANGE FEES AS AT JANUARY 2017

3-4 Years Old and in receipt of the standard funded hours:-

Attendance	Weekly
2 full days per week	£ 70.93
3 full days per week	£126.93
4 full days per week	£182.93
5 full days per week	£193.93
Mornings	
2 sessions	£ 53.00
3 sessions	£ 93.93
4 sessions	£138.93
5 sessions	£148.93
Afternoons	
2 sessions	£47.00
3 sessions	£84.93
4 sessions	£126.93
5 sessions	£128.93

Additional hours can usually be arranged at a rate of £11.00 per hour

Free Early Education for Three and Four Year Olds

We provide free early education places for all three and four year olds. Children are entitled to receive 570 hours of free early education a year, from the term following a child's third birthday. We stretch this provision over the 51 weeks we are open so that your fees remain consistent. Parents must pay for any additional hours or services over and above the free early year's education hours.